FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Bol      8'  – 24' Round Tapered and Straight Wood Poles
SPECIFICATIONS:
HOUSING: Solid wood pole is assembled through glulam
construction and precision machined using CNC technology.
An electrical raceway is provided in the pole’s center for wiring.
Laminations measure no more than 2” in thickness. Adhesive

22 22'
24 24'
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: BOL-S-12-55-55-S3-C6-T2384-BD-STD
BOL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
4 Base Diameter(2)
55 5.5" – 20' Maximum Height
70 7.0" – 24' Maximum Height
5 Top Diameter
40 4.0"
55 5.5”
70 7.0”
6 Wood Finish
S* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
7 Metal Finish
C* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
CSM Custom Color
8 Fixture Mounting
Tenon
T2384 2 3/8" x 4" Tenon
T2784 2 7/8" x 4" Tenon
T3124 3 1/2" x 4" Tenon
T4004 4" x 4" Tenon
TXXX Specify diameter
 and height
Drill
D1 1 Drill Location
D2 2 Drill Locations
D3 3 Drill Locations
D4 4 Drill Locations
9 Anchor Bolts
BD Bolt Down Anchors (recommended)
BC Traditional Anchors with Base Cover
10 Special
STD Standard
Bolt Circle
8.5" Dia.
11" Dia.
Conduit Opening
5" Dia.
6.5" Dia.
Pole Size
5.5"
7.0"
Base Height(1)
32"/48"
32"/48"
Baseplate Dia.
10.5" Dia.
13.5" Dia.
Wire Void
2" Sq.
2" Sq.
Conduit
Opening
Bolt
Circle
Overall
Diameter
Wire
Void
1. Poles with a height 18' and over have a 48" tall base. Contact Structura for other base height options.
2. See wind loading tables for allowable EPA.
24'
20'